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Bib #
145
67
45
71
26
130
120
124
60
56
27
129
149

147
35
70
10

139
61

151

266

141

126
16

160

105

118
65
68

119

24
146
37
43
19
30
106

Name
WADE SCHMIT
ANDREW WEBB

REID SCHMIT
JAKE HOLT
JEREMY HURFORD
ANDRE LACOUR
JIM GRIFFIN
LOGAN HOPPER
KAIE STEPHENSON
KYLE MURDOCK
FRANCENE JOHNSON
BRENDEN KELLEY
EMILY STEPHENS
VICTORIA DEBUIS
JACOB MURDOCK
JOEY BYFORD
CRYSTAL BOYT
AMY MEYER
BECKY BEELER
KEVIN BRACKER
CODY SIMMONS
KELLY O'TOOLE
JOHN ISAAC
BRIAN COLE
CAROLYN O'BRIEN
ROBERT HAYNES
SHANDA STEPP
PATRICIA RUMFELT
JONATHON PARKER
NICKI JESKY
BRIAN ESTEP
LAUREL SINGH
RON BENNETT
TYLER GRAY
JAKE BERGER
DOUG ADAMS
VIRGINIA GRAY
CAROL BULLARD
MARK HENRY
CHERYL SHORES
KATE ODNEAL
WESLEY RUMFELT
KIM FRIEND
JESSICA MCDONALD
NATHAN BOX

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 13, 2014

Blue Moon 10K Overall Results

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Finish Time
39:28.45
41:20.92
41:24.66
41:42.84
42:12.75
43:47.46
44:57.21
45:18.94
45:25.76
45:35.58
46:57.24
47:57.98
48:31.20
48:35.07
48:46.02
49:34.10
49:45.29
49:49.00
49:57.89
50:32.96
50:42.91
50:53.72
51:04.77
51:14.55
51:20.02
51:30.75
51:32.27
52:14.00
52:22.55
52:29.64
52:32.85
53:00.45
53:00.81
53:03.75
53:08.65
53:45.95
53:54.66
54:18.39
54:28.55
54:52.52
55:35.09
55:39.54
55:45.32
56:27.15
56:37.27

Pace
6:22
6:40
6:41
6:44
6:48
7:04
7:15
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:34
7:44
7:50
7:50
7:52
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:40
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:51
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:06
9:08

Age
17
23
21
37
30
40
56
17
24
38
43
13
20
22
22
46
32
28
39
45
26
29
47
41
47
44
39
31
41
35
41
14
41
14
28
51
38
53
43
56
29
33
41
33
35

Gender
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
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F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M

Timed by
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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Bib #
101
112
162
140
138
110
48
131
115
111
20
55
52
173
34
21
277
148
23
133
143
59
66
113
15
153
53
100
128

69
12

58
585
155
116
135
150

63
102

64
125
158

62

Name
JAMES ADAMS
TERRIE DRESH
YANCEY HOYT
PAUL O'BRIEN
BETH NEWMAN

CINDY BRUMBACK
SUSAN STOLTE
ANNA LANCE
SCOTT GLADDEN
ROGER DOMAN
STACEY GARVILLA
MELANIE HUONKER
CHASE BENNER
AMANDA BARNETT
LISA O'HANAHAN
AMY GRASKEMPER
TONY STRATIS

KRISTEN SNYDER-HERNANDEZ

KIMBERLY HAWKS
MARIAH MARSDEN
MEGAN POGUE
RICHARD REED
CAROL EARLES
MARY ENGLISH
ELESHA DRAEGER
MELISSA VANTREASE
TOM DUNLAP
LAUREN GRANDY
CARRIE JONES
BAILEY BROWN
SHANDA HARTSOCK
CHERI CRANE
DAVE BROWN
ROB SINGH
SARAH RUSSELL
STEPHANIE WITCHER
AIMEE GOLDEN
LISA MERRIAM
SHEILA STEPHENS
DENNIS MCCANN
SUMMER ALDRIDGE
CRIMSON ANDREWS
TEAL CLARK
JENNIFER HOWARD
ANA SALAS
GINA CARTER

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 13, 2014

Blue Moon 10K Overall Results

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Finish Time
56:48.23
56:58.96
57:11.87
57:49.50
58:30.14
58:40.66
58:49.31
58:57.11
59:22.23
59:53.60

1:00:03.82
1:00:04.08
1:00:21.35
1:00:28.26
1:01:02.42
1:01:03.47
1:01:24.90
1:01:29.23
1:01:38.43
1:01:39.54
1:01:44.23
1:02:25.82
1:02:39.67
1.02:41.64
1:03:23.91
1:03:28.20
1:03:28.79
1:03:40.22
1:04:07.03
1:04:39.91
1:04:41.55
1:.05:25.24
1:06:41.23
1:07:34.25
1:07:37.57
1:08:01.62
1:08:10.73
1.08:27.35
1:08:29.03
1:08:32.26
1:08:57.54
1:09:15.63
1:09:59.68
1:10:06.39
1:10:27.32
1:11:32.74

Pace
9:10
9:11
9:13
9:20
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:44
9:45
9:51
9:51
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:57
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:20
10:26
10:26
10:33
10:45
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:59
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:07
11:10
11:17
11:18
11:22
11:32

Age
46
59
37
50
30
43
36
32
41
41
28
25
14
33
39
40
34
25
43
23
29
42
44
43
36
39
58
32
28
21
31
42
53
36
19
29
38
33
42
43
34
14
46
37
24
33

Gender
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92
93
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99

100
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105
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108
109
110
111
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Bib #
142
518
51
590
159
22
283
41
17
9
132
161
223
197
622
591
127
114
144
103

Name
SCOTT PETERSON
BILL KENAGY
JESSICA YOUNG
MARTIN SANDERS
JENNIFER ADAMS
ELIZABETH HAGAR
CURTIS WARE
SANDRA ROGERS
SERENITY FORT
ASHLEE COATE
TRINA LARERY
CHAD HATFIELD
BRITTANY LARERY
JEANY FRANZ*
JUSTIN VENNEMAN
TONYA SANDERS
STACEY JOHNSON
RENAE FINDLEY
JENNIFER REEVES
KELSEY ANDERSON

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 13, 2014

Blue Moon 10K Overall Results

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Finish Time
1:11:32.84
1:11:59.54
1:11:59.60
1:12:27.47
1:12:41.64
1:13:02.58
1:13:07.99
1:13:45.68
1:13:46.82
1:15:05.20
1:15:18.22
1:16:09.44
1:17:11.56
1:17:13.09
1:21:06.26
1:21:53.73
1:21:55.53
1:23:14.05
1:23:16.49
1:31:50.77

Pace
11:32
11:37
11:37
11:41
11:43
11:47
11:48
11:54
11:54
12:07
12:09
12:17
12:27
12:27
13:05
13:12
13:13
13:25
13:26
14:49

Age
24
53
26
45
31
23
54
42
25
36
38
38
19
57
38
45
45
32
42
26

Gender
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